Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 e 62 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Intermediaria MX1 Xaxim 0,000 km ._._.

12 Bateria - 52 Etapa 04/12/2021 11:00 . . .

N H EH N
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:09:42 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(198) HUGO PHILIPPE

T 1:13.069 3203 T11:13.944
2 1:10.656 +0.790 1:12:24.600
3 1:10.393 +0.527 1:13:34.993
4 1:10.304 +0438 1:14:45.297
5 1:10.283 +0417 1:15:55.580
6 1:11.568 +1.702 1:17:07.148
7 1:12.290 +2424 1:18:19.438
8 11:19:29.304
9 1:10.215 +0349 1:20:39.519

10 1:11.194 +1.328 1:21:50.713

1 1:11.444 +1578 1:23:02.157

(279) ROMULO NORA CHIARANI

T 1:13.924 +1.961 T:11:16.108
2 1:12.817 +0.854 1:12:28.925
3 1:13.351 +1388 1:13:42.276
4 1:12.172 +0.209 1:14:54.448
5 1:12.545 +0582 1:16:06.993
6 1:17:18.956
7 1:13.366 +1403 1:18:32.322
8 1:13.410 +1.447 1:19:45.732
9 1:13.163 +1200 1:20:58.895

10 1:13.753 +1.790 1:22:12.648

11 1:14.798 +2.835 1:23:27.446

(122) MAURICIO PEROZIN

1 1:13.303 +0.730 1:11:14.982
2 1:13.563 +0.990 1:12:28.545
3 12.573 1:13:41.118
4 1:12.795 +0.222 1:14:53.913
5 1:13.529 +0.956 1:16:07.442
6 1:13.845 +1.272 1:17:21.287
7 1:13.785 +1.212 .1:18:35.072
8 1:14.175 +1.602 .1:19:49.247
9 1:13.855 +1.282 .1:21:03.102
10 1:17.871 +5.298 1:22:20.973
1 1:21.824 +9.251 1:23:42.797

(9) FABRICIO FARINA

1 111014113
2 1:13.652 +0.085 11:12:27.765
3 1:15.448 +1.881 1:13:43.213
4 1:14.112 +0.545 1:14:57.325
5 1:15.203 +1.636 1:16:12.528
6 1:14.825 +1.258 1:17:27.353
7 1:15.356 +1.789 1:18:42.709
8 1:15.743 +2.176 1:19:58.452
9 1:16.995 +3.428 1:21:15.447
10 1:16.864 +3.297 1:22:32.311
1 1:18.183 +4.616 1:23:50.494
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